
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0817 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Health and
Human Services

Passed

File created: In control:9/14/2021 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2021 10/20/2021

Title: Request approval to renew an existing contract - Senior Services, 19RFP117031A-FB, Food Services
Management in the amount of $1,173,874.85 with Piccadilly Holdings, LLC (Baton Rouge, LA) to
provide food service management and purchasing of perishable and non-perishable food items for the
four senior multipurpose facilities and three training centers.  This action exercises the second of
three renewal options. One renewal option remains. Effective dates: January 1, 2022 through
December 31, 2022.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 091521.238P_Piccadilly CONTRACT RENEWAL AGREEMENT FORM, 2. 091521.250P_Piccadilly
Contract Renewal Evaluation Form 2021, 3. 091621.1039A_Piccadilly (2nd Qtr.) Performance Report
Blank Template (Provided by Charlie Crockett), 4. 2021-0817

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners10/20/2021 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

